
2018 年厦门初中化学实验考查评分表（2018 年 5 月   日） 

 

学    校  题    号  监考老师签名 
 

班    级 
      

考    号 
      

姓    名 
      

 

评 

价 

项 

目 

1. 重要操作一 

（2 分） 

      

2. 重要操作二 

（2 分） 

      

3. 其他操作 

（2 分） 

      

4. 实验结果 

（2 分） 

      

5. 实验习惯 

（2 分） 

      

总分（10 分） 
      

总评（合格/不合格） 
      


